
Name Email Institution Position Country Position on SSMTF

Lei Guangchun guangchun.lei@foxmail.com School of Nature Conservation Beijing Forestry University Dean People's Republic of China Chair/member

Diana Solovyeva diana_solovyova@mail.ru The Institute of Biological Problems of the North FEB RAS Senior Research Scientist Russian Federation Coordinator/member

Baz Hughes baz.hughes@wwt.org.uk Wildfowl & Wetlands Trust Head of Species Conservation Department United Kingdom Representative of Lead Organisation/member

Peter Cranswick Peter.Cranswick@wwt.org.uk Wildfowl & Wetlands Trust Head of Species Recovery United Kingdom Representative of Lead Organisation/member

Peiqi Liu peiqil@126.com World Wildlife Fund, China Program manager Flyway Programme People's Republic of China member

Zeng Qing zenchant@gmail.com School of Nature Conservation Beijing Forestry University PhD student People's Republic of China member

Li Chengquan bishui_baohuqu@126.com Bishui Nature Reserve Chief of Conservation Section People's Republic of China member

Li Zhihong cbslzh@163.com Changbaishan Nature Reserve Director People's Republic of China member

Lu Kai wetland0736@163.com Yuanshui National Wetland Park Chief of Conservation Section People's Republic of China member

Yu Lu  519894185@qq.com The network of asian waterbirds and wetlands Program manager of the website People's Republic of China member

Wei Qian weiqian.bird@gmail.com China Birdwatching Association program manager of SSM Wintering Census Programm People's Republic of China member

Sergey Surmach ussuriland@mail.ru Biology and Soil Institute FEB RAS Russian Federation member

Vladimir Pronkevich vp_tringa@mail.ru Institute for Water and Ecological Problems FEB RAS Russian Federation member

Sergey Vartanyan sergey-vartanyan@mail.ru North-East Interdisciplinary Scientific Research Institute Leading Research Scientist Russian Federation member

Vladimir Bocharnikov vbocharnikov@yandex.ru Pacific Institute of Geography FEB RAS Main Research Scientist Russian Federation member

Andrey Averin averinbird78@mail.ru Bastak State Nature Reserve Research Scientist Russian Federation member

Nial Moores nial.moores@birdskorea.org Birds Korea Director Republic of Korea member

Fang Woei-Horng whfang@ntu.edu.tw National Taiwan University Associate professor Republic of China member

Chuck Cerbini crcerbini@gmail.com Toledo Zoo/AZA Associate Curator of Birds United States of America member

Johnpaul Houston johnpaulhouston@hotmail.com Blackpool Zoo/EAZA Vice-chair of Waterfowl TAG United Kingdom member

Alexey Antonov alex_bgsv@mail.ru Khinganskiy State Nature Reserve Senior Research Scientist Russian Federation consultant

Jonathan Slaght jslaght@wcs.org Wildlife Conservation Society Project Manager Russian Federation/USA consultant

Antony Fox tfo@bios.au.dk Aarhus University Professor of Wetland Ecology Denmark consultant

John Pearce jpearce@usgs.gov U.S.Geological Survey, Alaska Science Center Chief, Wetlands and Terrestrial Ecology Branch United States of America consultant

Geoff Hilton Geoff.Hilton@wwt.org.uk Wildfowl & Wetlands Trust United Kingdom consultant

Lucas Savoy lucas.savoy@briloon.org Biodiversity Research Institute Waterfowl Program Director United States of America consultant

Lei Cao caolei@ustc.edu.cn Research Center for Eco-Environmental Sciences, University of Science and Technology of China Professor People's Republic of China consultant

Stan Searles ssearles@roadrunner.com Global Conservation Connections Executive Director United States of America consultant

Li Jing jing.li@sbsinchina.com China Birdwatching Association Program manager of survey People's Republic of China consultant
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